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2001 & 2002 Proposed Ice Rates

Season Passes
Resident

Individual
Family (4 people)
* Each additional after 4

Non City Resident
Individual

Family (4 people)
* Each additional after 4

Punch Pass (10 Punch)
Youth

Adult

Daily Passes

1 to 17 years of age

18 years of age & over
Group Rates (50 or more)

Ice Rental Fees

Prime Time
Non-Prime Time*

$70
$170
$20

$92
$192
$20

$26
$34

$3.25
$4.25
$2.00

$100.00/hr
$90.00/hr

*Weekdays before 3pm and after 10pm

Skate Rental

Skate Sharpening

$2.50

$2.50



